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32154 M H 375 11/05/2014

31742 MAINT/ALTR 50 02/13/2014

27687 M H 537 03/12/2009

HX Base Yr

290 SE FEAGLE AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,436 103.5378 115.96 282,479 1988 1988 0 0
AP
5 35.00 60.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 2167

BAS 2,167 100 2,167 150,771

FCP 569 25 142 9,880

FOP 222 30 67 4,661

UST 133 45 60 4,175

3,091 2,436 169,487

BAS= W61 S43 E22 N6 FOP= E39N6 W20 S2 W6 N2 W13 S6$ N6 E13S2
E6 N2 E20 N4 FCP= E26 N20 UST= N7 W19 S7 E19$ W19 N7 W7S27$
N27$.
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1 0021 BARN,FR AE 0 100 16 40 1.00 UT 250.00 250.00 100 0 0 3 100 250

2 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 500.00 500.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 500

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 100.00 100.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 100

4 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 100

5 0251 LEAN TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 100

6 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

7 0251 LEAN TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 100

8 0285 SALVAGE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 200

9 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 1,000

10 0001 RES MISC 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 400
9,750

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 4,500.00 4,500.00 4,500

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 44.47 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 12,452

3 5200 A CROPLAND 2 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 24.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 370.00 370.00 8,880

4 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 68.47 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 4,500.00 4,500.00 308,115


